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THE GLAM CAFE‘”

WELCOME

To The Glam Cafe Espressoria +
B(zspoke Cocktails + Bistro Bites

Where every sip is seductive and every
bite is unforgettable.

Awaken your cravings with handcrafted
lattes, velvety espresso, signature
cocktails, and bistro-inspired plates made
to satisfy and surprise. Whether you're in
the mood for a bold morning brew, a
midday pick-me-up, or a decadent
evening pour, The Glam Café is your new
go-to for indulgence with intention.

Come hungry.
Come curious.

Come glam.
Your table (or takeaway) is waiting.




Espresso

Caffé Americano
Latte (Hot or Iced)
Cappuccino

Café Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Chai Tea Latte
Dirty Chai Tea
Hugo Tea

Breakfast bowl

Chicken Biscuit
Breakfast Sandwich

Peanut Butter
Protein Balls

Beef Sticks

$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.50
$375

$6.00

$5.00

$3.50

$2.00

Syrups

Caramel, Vanilla, Toasted Coconut,
Hazelnut, Lavender, Sugar-Free
Vanilla, Butter Rum, Almond, Mint,
Seasonal Flavors

*Additional pumps *75¢

Milks
Whole Milk, Half & Half

Milks +75¢
Almond Milk, Oat Milk

Chips

Cookies

Muffin

Classic Cinnamon
Roll

Specialty Cinnamon

Rolls




Charcuterie Plate $10.00 | 1/3lbBacon

Chicken Parmesan  $12.00 Cheeseburger

Chocolate 3 for $2.25 Gum $2.50 per pack
$9 per dozen

Alani Nu Olipop $5.00

Sandwich

Turtles

Poppi Lemonade $6.00
La Croix

Fountain Soda $3.00
Red Bull (Coke, Diet Coke, Coke

Zero, Sprite, Mr. Pibb)
Sugar-Free Red Bull

. Juice $5.00
San Pellegrino

(Pineapple, Orange,
Grapefruit, & Cranberry)




The Bes p()k(* Ila|)|)\ Hour

Buy One, Get One 25% Off — sip, relax, and indulge from 3PM to close.

— IANEN
Chardonnay : Classic Beer
Pinot Grigio
Sunset Blush
Merlot

Chocolate Martini $12.00 | Classic Cocktails $8.00

Expresso Martini $12.00

_ LIQUORS

Tito's Vodka Patron Silver Tequila

Jack Daniels Whiskey Crown Royal Whiskey

Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin Cordials
Malibu White Rum




Seasonal specials made
fresh - Ask us what
we're serving today!




THE GLAM CAFE

Espressoria = Brespohe Cabbiiy + Brighr

We would love your

feedback!




