



THE GLAM CAFE

Espressoria ▷ Bespoke Cocktails ▷ Bistro

THE GLAM CAFE

Espressoria ▷ Bespoke Cocktails ▷ Bistro

WELCOME To The Glam Cafe Espressoria + Bespoke Cocktails + Bistro Bites

Where every sip is seductive and every bite is unforgettable.

Awaken your cravings with handcrafted lattes, velvety espresso, signature cocktails, and bistro-inspired plates made to satisfy and surprise. Whether you're in the mood for a bold morning brew, a midday pick-me-up, or a decadent evening pour, The Glam Café is your new go-to for indulgence with intention.

**Come hungry.
Come curious.
Come glam.**

Your table (or takeaway) is waiting.





COFFEE & TEA

Espresso	\$3.50
Caffè Americano	\$3.50
Latte (Hot or Iced)	\$5.00
Cappuccino	\$7.00
Café Mocha	\$6.00
Hot Chocolate	\$6.00
Chai Tea Latte	\$6.00
Dirty Chai Tea	\$7.50
Hugo Tea	\$3.75

Syrups

Caramel, Vanilla, Toasted Coconut, Hazelnut, Lavender, Sugar-Free Vanilla, Butter Rum, Almond, Mint, Seasonal Flavors

***Additional pumps +75¢**

Milks

Whole Milk, Half & Half

Milks +75¢

Almond Milk, Oat Milk



BREAKFAST & SNACKS

Breakfast bowl	\$6.00	Chips	\$1.50
Chicken Biscuit	\$5.00	Cookies	\$3.00
Breakfast Sandwich		Muffin	\$4.00
Peanut Butter	\$3.50	Classic Cinnamon	\$5.00
Protein Balls		Roll	
Beef Sticks	\$2.00	Specialty Cinnamon	\$6.00
		Rolls	





LUNCH & ENTRÉES

Charcuterie Plate	\$10.00	1/3 lb Bacon	\$13.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$12.00	Cheeseburger	
Sandwich			

SNACKS

Chocolate Turtles	3 for \$2.25 \$9 per dozen	Gum	\$2.50 per pack
-------------------	--------------------------------------	-----	-----------------

DRINKS & SODA

Alani Nu	\$6.00	Olipop	\$5.00
Poppi	\$5.00	Lemonade	\$6.00
La Croix	\$3.00	Fountain Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Mr. Pibb)	\$3.00
Red Bull	\$5.00	Juice (Pineapple, Orange, Grapefruit, & Cranberry)	\$5.00
Sugar-Free Red Bull	\$5.00		
San Pellegrino	\$3.00		





The Bespoke Happy Hour

Buy One, Get One 25% Off — sip, relax, and indulge from 3PM to close.

WINE

BEER

Chardonnay	\$7.00
Pinot Grigio	\$7.00
Sunset Blush	\$7.00
Merlot	\$7.00

Classic Beer	\$7.00
--------------	--------

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

Chocolate Martini	\$12.00
Expresso Martini	\$12.00

Classic Cocktails	\$8.00
-------------------	--------

LIQUORS

Tito's Vodka
Jack Daniels Whiskey
Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin
Malibu White Rum

Patron Silver Tequila
Crown Royal Whiskey
Cordials

*The Bespoke Happy Hour includes Beer, Wine, and Cocktails



SEASONAL MENU



**Seasonal specials made
fresh - Ask us what
we're serving today!**





THE GLAM CAFE

Espresseria ▷ Bespoke Cocktails ▷ Bistro

THE GLAM CAFE

Espresseria ▷ Bespoke Cocktails ▷ Bistro

**We would love your
feedback!**



www.theglamroomkc.com/cafe